Wexford MotorClub

Killurin
18th August 2018
Place No. Name
1 19  Robert Dwane
2 3 Rory Stephens
3 111 Gary Cunningham
4 923  Brian Kirwan
5 25  Peter McKinley
6 116  Jim Doherty
7 21 Tomas O'Rourke
8 40  Daragh Faye
9 602 John Mahon
10 23 Brendan Keane
11 361 Martin Flanagan
12 777  Tommy Gardiner
13 36  Tommy Foley
14 748  Aidan Courtney
15 39  EndaByrne
16 65  John Kennedy
17 33  Declan Gannon
18 35  Kenny O'Brien
19 225  Jamie O'Rourke
20 140  Colm Doherty
21 139  Siobhan McCann
22 286  Derek McGuinness
23 105 Seamus Anderson
24 26 John Farrell
25 157 Liam O'Neill
26 252  Aaron Waters
27 413  Shane Curry
28 55  James O'Rourke
29 814 David Byrne
30 141 Andrew Purser
31 57  Kenneth Treacy
32 313  Paul Dempsey
33 11  Mick O'Shea
34 420  Pierce Handrick
35 233 Sean Lambert
36 98  Kyle Foley
37 147  Mark Halligan
38 112 Leanne Carroll
39 12 Elaine Kirwan
40 6  Aisling Power
41 119  Killian Murphy
42 402  Sean Murray
DSQ-Run1
252  Aaron Waters
DNF - Run 2
286  Derek McGuinness
DSQ - Run 2
252  Aaron Waters
DSQ -Run 3
55  James O'Rourke
DNF - Run 4
112 Leanne Carroll
225  Jamie O'Rourke
DSQ - Run 4
139  Siobhan McCann

Car
OMS
Radical SR8
GT
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Mk2
Toyota Starlet
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Suzuki Swift
DJ
Westfield
BMW M3
Honda Civic EG
Honda Civic
Peugeot
Formula Vee
Dax
BMW M3
Nova
Fiat Punto
Toyota Corolla
Formula Vee
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Anglia 105E
Ford RS
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Citroen C2R2
Fiat Punto
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Mini
Toyota Starlet
MGB GT
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Seicento
Cento
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
Lotus Elan +2

Honda Civic

Talbot Sunbeam

Honda Civic

Fiat Punto

Fiat Seicento
Fiat Punto

Formula Vee
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Class
7
7

3C
3A
3B
3A
10
2
6
3B
10
2
8
2
5
3A
10
1A
8

oo

3A

Run 1
44.23
49.22
51.17
52.81
51.73
50.83
52.10
51.70

53.46
53.56
55.97
56.75
56.84
58.15
55.69
58.24
56.61
59.47
58.49
60.59
76.70
59.60
57.51
58.95

58.13
59.19
61.82
62.38
63.91
60.66
64.83
66.81
67.55
65.29
64.54
66.38
67.32
67.67
68.53
78.02

76.70

59.19

66.38
59.47

60.59

Run 2
43.78
47.00
47.64
50.46
50.10
49.95
52.30
50.96
74.08
53.44
53.88
53.59
54.86
54.75
55.85
54.89
57.50
55.81
56.35
57.82
57.15

56.56
56.69
58.15

57.76
59.33
62.07
60.64
61.88
60.90
60.49
64.41
63.55
63.30
64.17
65.14
65.80
65.55
69.25
74.06

59.33

65.14
56.35

57.15

Run 3
43.70

47.85
50.75
50.70
50.03
51.49
51.36

51.35
52.53
52.70
55.04
56.32
55.36
54.37
56.70
55.52
55.17
56.96
57.61
57.74
56.58
56.73
57.74
57.58
58.36

59.93
62.21
60.53
59.66
75.31
64.18
63.67
62.46
64.66
64.23
65.41
66.55
66.20
74.39

57.58

57.74

57.58

64.23
55.17

57.61

Run 4

47.74
50.08
50.35
49.33
51.69
50.56
53.26
52.08
52.37
52.75
53.99
54.90
54.46
54.17
54.71
54.79

55.47

56.33
56.62

57.26
58.50
58.93
58.14
59.05
59.72
59.54
59.84

63.29
62.10
63.30
64.11
65.44
67.04

65.18
73.65

58.50

56.33

58.50

58.14

Run 5

49.09
49.26
50.76
49.95
50.28
51.07

52.12
52.13
53.07
53.68
53.75
55.08
55.31

55.54
55.91
55.60
56.11

57.49

57.79
58.94
59.34

59.67
60.67
60.97
62.32
64.33
64.66
64.85

65.50
72.78

56.11

57.79

55.54

55.60

Best
43.70
47.00
47.64
49.09
49.26
49.33
49.95
50.28
51.07
51.35
52.12
52.13
53.07
53.68
53.75
54.17
54.71
54.79
55.17
55.47
55.60
56.11
56.56
56.69
57.26
57.58
57.76
57.79
58.94
59.34
59.54
59.66
60.49
60.67
60.97
62.32
64.11
64.23
64.66
64.85
65.18
72.78

Gap

3.30
3.94
5.39
5.56
5.63
6.25
6.58
7.37
7.65
8.42
8.43
9.37
9.98
10.05
10.47
11.01
11.09
11.47
11.77
11.90
12.41
12.86
12.99
13.56
13.88
14.06
14.09
15.24
15.64
15.84
15.96
16.79
16.97
17.27
18.62
20.41
20.53
20.96
21.15
21.48
29.08

Printed at 22:50



